

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<del> </del>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



900294826289

9:39

MARCH TENERS

TO JAN 30 11 9:1

YOUGH JAN 21 2017 R. WHITE CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20	000	000	0195
	_,_,	•				

REFERENCE : 477576 7501230

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : (\$\50.00

ORDER DATE: January 24, 2017

ORDER TIME: 9:29 AM

ORDER NO. : 477576-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7501230

## ARTICLES OF MERGER

## ANDERSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

INTO

AFP MACHINERY, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender

\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Division of Corporations					
SUR	IECT: AFP MACHINERY, LLC					
0017	Name of Surviving Party					
The e	enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	ire submitt	ed for filing.			
Pleas	o return all correspondence concerning the	is matter to	<b>)</b> ;			
Rand	om R. Burnett					
	Contact Person					
Rand	om R. Burnett, LC					
	Firm/Company					
825 H	Sallough Road, Suite 410					
	Address					
Dayto	ona Beach, FL 32114-2265					
	City, State and Zip Coo	le				
rando	om@randomlaw.biz					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual repo	rt notification)	-		
For fi	urther information concerning this matter,	, picase cal	l:			
Rande	om R. Burnett	at (	238-3	775, ext 301		
	Name of Contact Person	a. (	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
O	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STR	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AL	DDRESS:		
	ndment Section		Amendment Se			
	ion of Corporations		Division of Co			
	on Building		P. O. Box 6327			
	Executive Center Circle bassee FL 32304		Tallahassee, Fl	. 32314		

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For

17 JAN 30 AM 9: 39

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605,1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name ANDERSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	<u>Jurisdiction</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type general partnership
AFP MACHINERY, LLC	Florida	limited liability company
Doc. No.: L16000229672		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>su</u> r	rviying party are as follows:
Name	<b>Jurisdiction</b>	Form/Entity Type
AFP MACHINBRY, LLC	Florida	limited liability company
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the morger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	LEC: Please check one of the t	XXES INAL 8	ppry to surviving ent	ith: (it abbiicat	110)	
<b>a</b>	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	that does no icpartment	ot have a certificate o may send any proces	f authority to to s scrved pursu	ransact business in this state ant to s. 605.0117 and Cha	e. The oter 48,
PIEVNI	: This entity agrees to pay any		with annuinal cinher	the amount to	which members are enlitted	Lunder
	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		witti abbiaisai rigitis i	ine amount, to	Allich members are eminer	under
(111mm	r. resulta da la calendario	49 4 4 4 4 4 4			!ab	ann thau 00
	If other than the date of filin ter the date this document is fil				ica cannot be prior to nor r	ແດເຊ ເນສນ 30
mys ar	ici the date this document is in	ien nà me r	Torida Department o	i Stato.		
		_				
Note:	If the date inserted in this block	k does not i	neet the applicable st	tatutory filing s	equirements, this date will	not be listed
as the d	locument's effective date on th	e Departme	ent of State's records	-		
SEVE	YTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:				
	am di ta		<b>.</b>		Typed or Printed	
Name o	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	///	Name of Individual:	
Anders	on Family Partnership		Want	Lee	Warren Anderson	
*(Conti	inued on attached page)		Warne	and	Wayne Anderson	
AFP M	achinery, LLC		11 Janas	11/2	Warren Anderson	
*(Conti	inued on attached page)	·	alama	0.0	Wayne Anderson	<del></del>
			· VV V-JRO	wastle	16p	<del></del>
Corpor	rations:	Chairm	an, Vice Chairman, F	President or Of	ficer	
	****		irectors selected, sign			
Genera	l partnerships:		re of a general partne			
Plorida	Limited Partnerships:		res of all general par		•	
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		re of a general partne			
	d Liability Companies:		re of an authorized p			
F	Panasah Limiana Linkitten A.		ent on	Can and	¹arnamina.	\$35.00
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co		\$25.00 \$52.50		Corporation:	\$25.00
	For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti		\$52.50 \$25.00		Jeneral Partnership: Copy (optional):	\$30.00
	FOR EACH CHIEF BUSINESS HOU	EV:	323.UU	- criin <b>e</b> d	CODA LODIDOUSII:	<b>470.00</b>

**SEVENTH:** Signature for Each Party: (continued)

Name of Entity/Organization:

Signature:

Typed or Printed Name of Individual:

Anderson Family Partnership

AFP Machinery, LLC

Arleen Cassutti

Arleen Cassutti